FRESH JUICES

Fresh Orange £4.95
Mango Lassi £4.75
SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero/ Sprite/ £3.95
Fanta (330ml)

Tonic Water/Soda Water/ £2.50
Ginger Ale (200ml)

Still & Sparkling Water £3.95
MOCKTAILS

Tropical Fruit £8.00
Pineapple with tropical juice with a dash of Grenadine.

Mojito £7.75
Fresh mint leaves and crushed limes, with sprite and a touch of sugar.
Blue Monin £7.00
Lime juice with sprite and a sprinkle of sugar.

Hot Toddy £8.50

Apple slices, honey and limes with a cinnamon sfick.

SCARLET

ragol

DRINKS

SPIRITS AND LIQUORS

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniels

Jameson Irish Whisky
Havana 7 years Dark Rum
Havana Club Rum
Courvoisier Cognac
Amoretto Disaronno
Baileys Irish Cream
Bombay Gin

Hendricks Gin

Absolut Blue Vodka

Katel One Vodka

COCKTAILS

Classic Daiquiri
Havana rum, limes and dash of sugar.

Long Island Iced Tea

Gin, vodka, rum, tequila and cointreau topped with coke.

Blue Lagoon

Vodka, blue curacao and pineapple juice.
Hot Toddy

Brandy, honey, limes and a cinnamon sfick.

(50ml)
£9.50
£8.50
£8.75
£9.00
£8.50

£10.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.75
£10.00
£8.50
£9.00

£10.15

£10.50

£10.15

£10.50

WINES

(175ml/250ml/Bottle)

Red
Merlot, Tierra Antica (Chile) £6.75/£9.00/£24.00
Shiraz Cabernet, £8.25/£10.25/£28.50

Saddle Creek (Australia)

White
Bianco d'ltalia, Sollazzo (ltaly) £6.75/£9.00/£24.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Central, £8.50/£10.25/£28.50

Tierra Antica (Chile)

Sparkling

Prosecco Extra Dry, Favola, Veneto (ltaly) £35.00
Rose

Rosato d'ltalia, Sollazzo (Italy) £6.75/£9.00/£24.00

BEER & CIDER BOTTLES

Peroni (51%) £5.50
Cobra (4.5%) £5.50
Tiger (4.8%) £5.50
Aspalls Cider (4.5%) £5.50

Heineken Alcohol Free £5.30



