

DRINKS

FRESH JUICES

Fresh Orange		£4.95
Mango Lassi		£4.75

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/	£3.95
Fanta (330ml)	
Tonic Water/Soda Water/	£2.50
Ginger Ale (200ml)	
Still & Sparkling Water	£3.95

MOCKTAILS

			-		
Tropic	al Fruit				£8.00
Pineapple	with tropical juice	with	a dash of	Gren	adine.
Mojito					£7.75
Fresh mint l	eaves and crushe	ed lim	es, with sp	rite ar	nd a touch of sugar.
Blue M	onin				£7.00
Lime juice	with sprite and a	sprink	le of suga	r.	
Hot To	ddy	·			£8.50
Apple slice	es, honey and lime	es wit	h a cinnar	non st	ick.

SPIRITS AND LIQUORS

	(SUMI)
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£9.50
Jack Daniels	£8.50
Jameson Irish Whisky	£8.75
Havana 7 years Dark Rum	£9.00
Havana Club Rum	£8.50
Courvoisi <mark>er C</mark> ognac	£10.00
Amoretto Disaronno	£8.00
Baileys I <mark>rish</mark> Cream	£8.00
Bombay Gin	£8.75
Hendricks Gin	£10.00
A <mark>bsol</mark> ut B <mark>l</mark> ue Vod <mark>ka</mark>	£8.50
Katel One Vodka	£9.00

COCKTAILS

Brandy, honey, limes and a cinnamon stick.

Hot Toddy

Classic Daiquiri	£10.15
Havana rum, <mark>limes</mark> and dash of sug <mark>ar.</mark>	
Long Isla <mark>nd</mark> Iced Tea	£10.50
Gin, vodka, ru <mark>m, te</mark> quila and coint <mark>reau</mark> topped with coke.	
Blue Lagoon	£10.15
Vodka, blue c <mark>ura</mark> cao and pineapple juice.	

£10.50

WINES

	(175ml/250ml/Bottle)
Red	
Merlot, Tierra Antica (Chile)	£6.75/£9.00/£24.00
Shiraz Cabernet,	£8.25/£10.25/£28.50
Saddle Creek (Australia)	
White	
Di lui li C II lui I I	0/ 75/0000/00400

Bianco d'Italia, Sollazzo (Italy) £6.75/£9.00/£24.00 Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Central, £8.50/£10.25/£28.50 Tierra Antica (Chile)

Sparkling	
P <mark>rose</mark> cco Extra Dry, Favola, Veneto (Italy)	£35.0

Rose		
Rosato d'Italia	ı, Sollazzo (Italy)	£6.75/£9.00/£24.00

BEER & CIDER BOTTLES

Peroni (5.1%)	£5.50
Cobra (4.5%)	£5.50
Tiger (4.8%)	£5.50
Aspalls Cider (4.5%)	£5.50
Heineken Alcohol Free	£5.30